
Ref No: EE/EHV/O&M/DN/BMT/T-/691     DATE:25.07.2019 

 

AMENDMENT E-Tender Notice 

Sub: Annual rate contract for attending all emergency / breakdown / schedule / preventive 

maintenance repair works etc. works of various EHV lines under EHV O&M Division Baramati. 

        ……….. Amendment thereof 

 

Tender No: 1) EE/O&M/Dn/BMT/ T/01/2019-20, RFx No-7000013458 

            Sale Period: Dt. 23.07.2019 to 21.08.2019 @23:59 Hrs 

 

Dear Sir, 

 This office floated SRM E-Tender Rfx No.7000013458 for the work of Annual rate contract for 

attending all emergency / breakdown / schedule / preventive maintenance repair works etc of 

various EHV lines under EHV O&M Division Baramati. In tender document requisite financial 

criteria sr. no. 3 is Valid registration under E.P.F.  or undertaking if registration under EPF not 

applicable.  But the Amendment as under:- 

 

 Valid registration under Employee Provident Fund & latest paid EPF Challan 

copies (at least for 20 employees).  

 

 

 

Note- All other terms & conditions of the e-tender will remain unchanged. 
 

                                    

                                                                                                                                        Yours Faithfully, 

                                                                                      Sd/- 

                                                                              (BHAUSO D.BALLAL) 

                                                                                  Executive Engineer 

EHV O&M Division Baramati 

 

 

 
MAHARASHTRA STATE ELECTRICITY TRANSMISSION CO. LTD. 

Office of the : Executive Engineer,EHV O&M Division, Baramati 

Address: 1
st
Floor,UrjaBhawan, Near 132kV Substation, Baramati, 

Bhigwan Road, Baramati PIN-413102 

Contact No: 02112 - 244775 

E-mail Id:ee6230@mahatransco.in 

Website:http:// www.mahatransco.in 

mailto:ee6230@mahatransco.in

